
WO HORSE OWNER RIDER SCORE

1 L JESSE CATTY CORVETTE JAMES GRAY JAMES GRAY
2 A AG SMART SMILEN REY THAD & KRISTEN YORK KRISTEN YORK
3 I ANGEL INTHE MOONLITE NELLE MURPHY NELLE MURPHY
4 A NELLIE REYZD A MOUSE FRENCH TRUCKING INC RICK FRENCH
5 A A LIL MOORE STYLE CARLEE FARRELL CARLEE FARRELL
6 L SUPER MODELO EZEQUIEL BUSTAMANTE EZEQUIEL BUSTAMANTE

7 I L IG HONEYBOON T DANIELLE CARLTON T DANIELLE CARLTON

8 L WOOD BE LIVELY JOE BORJON JOE BORJON
9 A SMOOTH COWBOY STAR C LAND & CATTLE CO LINCOLN CLIFTON

10 I MR MISTOFFELEES SYLVIA FUENTES SYLVIA FUENTES
11 A AS PRF EXCEED DAVE SHEEN DAVE SHEEN
12 A GOTACHANGEUREVILWAYS FERNANDO LOZA FERNANDO LOZA
13 I IG CATTY LIGHTS COWAN RANCH INC. MAKENZIE COWAN
14 L VOTED MOST LIKELY HE REINS QUARTER HORSES MARK CHANNER

14.1 A CATS NOT BLU RUSTEN SMITH RUSTEN SMITH

15 A AS HOT N KITTY TOM WILLIAMS  TOM WILLIAMS  
16 A CHAMPAGNENCAVIAR KELSEY SAYKO KENNEDY KELSEY SAYKO KENNEDY

17 I STUNNINLLY ANNIE TOMMY K WILLIAMS TOMMY K WILLIAMS
18 I IS IG DEPUTY DROOPY BELLE TERRE RANCH VICK ETHERIDGE
19 A TALKIN BOON MARGOT HAZELL INC. MARGOT HAZEL
20 L DENVER AFTER DARK SABRINA CHURCH SABRINA CHURCH
21 I ALLSPICENOTHIGNICE CHARLES & STACIE VANOVER STACIE VANOVER
22 A AS CAT DEL REY BENNY LEMONS BENNY LEMONS
23 L SHEZ LOOKIN CATTY KAT COFFEY KAT COFFEY
24 I IS LOOK THE OTHER WAY RONNIE HARRISON RONNIE HARRISON
25 L REYSURHIGHBROWS CROCKETT SAND & GRAVEL HOLLY HOLSEY
26 A BARR DOWN LEE GANDY LEE GANDY
27 I WOODYS TUFF STUFF RICK THOMPSON RICK THOMPSON
28 L ROYALE SMOOTH ROB KUIPER ROB KUIPER

28.1 I L CATS NOT BLU RUSTEN SMITH RUSTEN SMITH

29 A I AS IS BE THERE SUEN VICK & CATHY PANNELL VICK PANNELL
30 I IS IG TRUMPS TWITTER CAT JOHN DALLAIRE JOHN DALLAIRE
31 A GIRLZ IN THE HOOD TAMYRA MEFFORD MASON MEFFORD
32 A I KIT KAT PUSH BUTTON BRENDA ALLEN BRENDA ALLEN
33 I IMMA BELIEVER SUSAN HENDERSON-PERRY COLBY LANE PERRY
34 A FAITHFUL CHIC TREY FRICKE TREY FRICKE
35 A AS AG LOOOW RIDER WHITE OAK FARMS BARBI MADGWICK
36 I CR TUFFSOUTAURLEAGUE SANDY BARRIOS SANDY BARRIOS
37 A I LIKE CHEX BLAKE PERRY BLAKE PERRY
38 I IS IG ATHENA CAT A REY DENNIS LEVERING DENNIS LEVERING
39 A I AS IS LIL PINK LADY TROY STEWART TROY STEWART
40 A AG NINETY PROOF DOUG IRVIN DOUG IRVIN
41 I TALKS TO ANGELS JACOB MORRIS JACOB MORRIS
42 A AG SALLYFROMTHEVALLEY REAGAN GLENN REAGAN GLENN

43 I WOOD SHE BE FLEEK XAVIER RODRIGUEZ XAVIER RODRIGUEZ
44 I IS IG DUALINS CAT JASON REED JASON REED
45 I TOO STEPPIN ZACH BINGHAM ZACH BINGHAM
46 A AS AG IM GROOT SCHILLER & REZABEK CHRIS SCHILLER
47 I CC FLASH SANDRA MCBRIDE SANDRA MCBRIDE
48 A AG BOONOS DIAS VAN BOEKEL HOG FARM ERIC VANBOEKEL
49 I SMOOTH TALKIN NICCI RYLEIGH FERRIER RYLEIGH FERRIER
50 I SUPER MODELO EZEQUIEL BUSTAMANTE EZEQUIEL BUSTAMANTE

51 I L PLAYACAT KEVIN GRADY KEVIN GRADY
52 A I AS IS SPECIAL NU LADY CORKSCREW RANCH JANET TREFETHEN
53 I REYNCHECK CLAIRE DALE CLAIRE DALE
54 I GOTACHANGEUREVILWAYS FERNANDO LOZA FERNANDO LOZA
55 A AG THE BARBER JENNY YOUNG JENNY YOUNG
56 A AG HOT SAUZZ PATTILLO CUTTING HORSES LANGSTON PATTILLO
57 A AS MOONSHINE TALKS BARKER RANCH CUTTING HORSES LLC GARY BARKER

58 A AS AG BIT OF A KIT KAT BRENDA HIGBEE BRENDA HIGBEE

cattle change #4

cattle change #5

WORKING ORDER 58 TO 102 ON REVERSE SIDE

2021 THE Arbuckle Mountain Futurity
4 YEAR OLD AMATEUR ALL LEVELS WORKING ORDER

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 27TH, 2021
AMATEUR 51 = 13 HORSES TO FINALS,  INTERMEDIATE AMT 48 = 12 HORSES TO FINALS   LIMITED AMT 15 = PENCIL FINALS

cattle change #2

cattle change #3



59 I A LIL MOORE STYLE CARLEE FARRELL CARLEE FARRELL

60 A NITREYIOUS REGAN & REYLY PLENDL PTN REYLY PLENDL

61 A AS AG COURT STREET SHUFFLE JOHN & LORA LAVELLE JOHN LAVELLE

62 A WOOD BE LIVELY JOE BORJON JOE BORJON

63 A AS BAYBE BLUE JIM SEE JIM SEE

64 A LIL WHITE LIES HUNTER WILLIAMS HUNTER WILLIAMS

65 A FINE AS WINE FAITH SKINNER FAITH SKINNER

66 A I L SANNDEE CAT PEPTO KRISTI JO BLOCK KRISTI JO BLOCK

67 I IS PRF EXCEED DAVE SHEEN DAVE SHEEN

68 I IG BOONOS DIAS VAN BOEKEL HOG FARM ERIC VANBOEKEL

69 I IS CAT DEL REY BENNY LEMONS BENNY LEMONS

70 A IMMA BELIEVER SUSAN HENDERSON-PERRY COLBY LANE PERRY

71 I NELLIE REYZD A MOUSE FRENCH TRUCKING INC RICK FRENCH

72 A TOO STEPPIN ZACH BINGHAM ZACH BINGHAM

73 I L I LIKE CHEX BLAKE PERRY BLAKE PERRY

74 A CC FLASH SANDRA MCBRIDE SANDRA MCBRIDE

75 L ANGEL INTHE MOONLITE NELLE MURPHY NELLE MURPHY

76 A AS AG ATHENA CAT A REY DENNIS LEVERING DENNIS LEVERING

77 I IG NINETY PROOF DOUG IRVIN DOUG IRVIN

78 A I LOVE GEORGE STREYT VAN BOEKEL HOG FARM KATHERINE VANBOEKEL

79 I WOOD BE LIVELY JOE BORJON JOE BORJON

80 A TALKS TO ANGELS JACOB MORRIS JACOB MORRIS

81 I IG THE BARBER JENNY YOUNG JENNY YOUNG

82 I BARR DOWN LEE GANDY LEE GANDY

83 I GAMBLING GAME RICK THOMPSON RICK THOMPSON

84 A CR TUFFSOUTAURLEAGUE SANDY BARRIOS SANDY BARRIOS

85 I IG REYSURHIGHBROWS CROCKETT SAND & GRAVEL HOLLY HOLSEY

86 I CHAMPAGNENCAVIAR KELSEY SAYKO KENNEDY KELSEY SAYKO KENNEDY

87 A STUNNINLLY ANNIE TOMMY K WILLIAMS TOMMY K WILLIAMS

88 I DENVER AFTER DARK SABRINA CHURCH SABRINA CHURCH

89 A AS AG TRUMPS TWITTER CAT JOHN DALLAIRE JOHN DALLAIRE

90 A REYNCHECK CLAIRE DALE CLAIRE DALE

91 L CATTY LIGHTS COWAN RANCH INC. MAKENZIE COWAN

92 I TALKIN BOON MARGOT HAZELL INC. MARGOT HAZEL

93 I GIRLZ IN THE HOOD TAMYRA MEFFORD MASON MEFFORD

94 A REYZN CATS REGAN & REYLY PLENDL PTN REGAN PLENDL

95 A AS LOOK THE OTHER WAY RONNIE HARRISON RONNIE HARRISON

96 A AG ALLSPICENOTHIGNICE CHARLES & STACIE VANOVER STACIE VANOVER

97 A AS DEPUTY DROOPY BELLE TERRE RANCH VICK ETHERIDGE

98 A WOOD SHE BE FLEEK XAVIER RODRIGUEZ XAVIER RODRIGUEZ

99 I I LOVE GEORGE STREYT VAN BOEKEL HOG FARM KATHERINE VANBOEKEL

100 I FINE AS WINE FAITH SKINNER FAITH SKINNER

101 I ROYALE SMOOTH ROB KUIPER ROB KUIPER

102 A SMOOTH TALKIN NICCI RYLEIGH FERRIER RYLEIGH FERRIER

cattle change #6

cattle change #7


